Parent Questionnaire July 2014

Total number of returns = 104

23 returns didn’t indicate a year group

Please tick your child’s year group F-23 1-17 2-12 3-18 4-11
Strongly . Strongly Don’t
Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Know
1 | My child is happy at Damers. 79 19 2 0 0
My child is making good progress
2 |because the teaching is good at this 73 24 1 0 2
school.
The school meets my child’s particular
3 needs. 67 28 2 1 2
| receive valuable information from the
4 school about my child’s progress. o4 38 6 1 1
The school helps me to support my
5 child’s learning at home. 50 42 5 1 2
| feel that my child is safe and well
6 cared for at this school. 78 21 1 0 0
The school takes account of children’s
7 views. 55 38 0 0 7
There is a good standard of behaviour
8 at this school. 50 40 S 0 i
The school deals with any cases of
9 bullying effectively (bullying includes per- 29 29 8 0 32
sistent name calling, cyber, racist and
homophobic bullying).
10 | The school is well led and managed. 70 26 1 0 3
The school seeks the views of parents
11 |and carers and takes account of their 50 40 2 0 15
suggestions and concerns.
12 | would recommend this school to 77 20 0 1 2

another parent.




